© ECO PACKAGING. ALL RIGHT RESERVED
Environmental Friendly Future
Compostable & Recyclable Packaging Solutions
ECO-PACKAGING
Tel: (604) 451-8876
Fax: (604) 451-8871
Updated: August 1, 2020
©ECO PACKAGING. ALL RIGHT RESERVED 2020 2
COMPOSTABLE PRODUCTS
COMPOSTABLE RECTANGULAR DELI CONTAINERS
Code Product Name Case Pack Case Price
EP-KD8 8oz Rectangular Deli Container 450
EP-KD12 12oz Rectangular Deli Container 450
EP-KD16 16oz Rectangular Deli Container 450
EP-KDL Flat Lid for 8/12/16oz Rectangular Deli  450
EP-KD24 24oz Rectangular Deli Container 600
EP-KD32 32oz Rectangular Deli Container 600
EP-2432FL
Flat Lid for 24/32oz Rectangular Deli
Container
600
EP-2432DL
Dome Lid for 24/32oz Rectangular Deli
Container
600
EP-KD64 64oz Rectangular Deli Container  400
EP-4864DL
Dome Lid for 48/64oz Rectangular Deli
Container
400
COMPOSTABLE HINGE DELI CONTAINER
Code Product Name Case Pack Case Price
EP-BHDC08 8oz Compostable Hinge Deli Container 200
EP-BHDC12 12oz Compostable Hinge Deli Container 200
EP-BHDC16 16oz Compostable Hinge Deli Container 200
EP-BHDC24 24oz Compostable Hinge Deli Container 200
EP-BHDC32 32oz Compostable Hinge Deli Container 200
EP-BHDC48 48oz Compostable Hinge Deli Container 200
EP-BHDC64 64oz Compostable Hinge Deli Container 200
COMPOSTABLE FLORAL SALAD BOWLS
Code Product Name Case Pack Case Price
EP-SB16 16oz Compostable Salad Bowl – Floral 450
EP-SBL16
Compostable Lid for 16oz Salad Bowl –
Floral
450
EP-SB24 24oz Compostable Salad Bowl – Floral 300
EP-SB32 32oz Compostable Salad Bowl – Floral 300
EP-SB48 48oz Compostable Salad Bowl – Floral 300
EP-SBL
Compostable Lid for 24/34/48oz Salad
Bowl – Floral
300

EP-USDP 1 US Dry Pint Fruit Box 600
EP-05HT 05-HT PLA Small Herb Tray-Hinged  500
COMPOSTABLE PORTION CUPS
Code Product Name Case Pack Case Price
EP-SC2 2oz Compostable Portion Cup – Clear 2000
EP-SC4 4oz Compostable Portion Cup – Clear 2000
EP-SCL Compostable Portion Cup Lid 2000
COMPOSTABLE CLEAR CLAMSHELLS
Code Product Name Case Pack Case Price
EP-KHC661 6X6x3 Compostable Clamshell Container 200
EP-KHC881 8x8x3 Compostable Clear Clamshell  200
EP-KHC951 9x6x3 Compostable Clear Clamshell  250
COMPOSTABLE ROUND DELI CONTAINER
Code Product Name Case Pack Case Price
EP-DC08 8oz Compostable Round Deli Container  500
EP-DC12 12oz Compostable Round Deli Container  500
EP-DC16 16oz Compostable Round Deli Container  500
EP-DC32 32oz Compostable Round Deli Container  500
 EP-120F
Compostable Deli Container Semi-Dome
Lids – 8/12/16oz
500
COMPOSTABLE CATERING TRAY
Code Product Name Case Pack Case Price
EP-BSCT12L 12" Compostable Square Catering Lid 50
EP-BSCT12B 12" Compostable Square Catering Base 50
EP-BSCT16L 16" Compostable Square Catering Lid 50
EP-BSCT16B 16" Compostable Square Catering Base 50
©ECO PACKAGING. ALL RIGHT RESERVED 2020 4
COMPOSTABLE STRAWS
Code Product Name Case Pack Case Price
EP-STR4B 4.5” Compostable Jumbo Straws – Black   600x12
EP-STR6B 6” Compostable Jumbo Straws – Black   600x12
EP-STR775   7.75” Compostable Jumbo Straws – Black   600x12
EP-STR4C 4.5” Compostable Jumbo Straws – Clear 600x12
EP-STR6C  6” Compostable Jumbo Straws – Clear 600x12
EP-STR8C   7.75” Compostable Jumbo Straws – Clear   600x12
EP-STR8CM

8” Compostable Clear Milkshake Straw –
Wrapped
2000
EP-PSTR85B
8” Compostable Black Milkshake Straw –
Wrapped
2000
©ECO PACKAGING. ALL RIGHT RESERVED 2020 5
PAPER STRAWS
Code Product Name Case Pack Case Price
EP-PSR4B 4" Paper Jumbo Straw - Black 300x12
EP-PSR6B 6" Paper Jumbo Straw - Black 300x12
EP-PSR8B 8" Paper Jumbo Straw - Black 300x12
 EP-PSR8WH 8" Jumbo Paper Straw - Plain White 300x12
EP-PSR8F 8" Jumbo Paper Straw - Fruit Mix 300x12
EP-PSR10F 10" Jumbo Paper Straw - Fruit Mix 300x12
EP-PSR8SP 8" Jumbo Paper Straw - Pink Stripe 300x12
EP-PSR10SP 10" Jumbo Paper Straw - Pink Stripe 300x12
EP-PSR8SG
8" Jumbo Paper Straw- Aqua Green
Stripe
300x12
EP-
PSR10SG
10" Jumbo Paper Straw - Aqua Green
Stripe
300x12
EP-PSR8SB 8" Jumbo Paper Straw - Blue Stripe 300x12
EP-PSR10SB 10" Jumbo Paper Straw - Blue Stripe 300x12
EP-PSR8SY 8" Jumbo Paper Straw - Yellow Stripe 300x12
EP-PSR10SY 10" Jumbo Paper Straw- Yellow Stripe 300x12
EP-PSR8DM 8" Jumbo Paper Straw - Dot Mix 300x12
EP-
PSR10DM
10" Jumbo Paper Straw- Dot Mix 300x12

Case Price
EP-#100 #100  Earth Pulp Tray 1000
EP-#200 #200  Earth Pulp Tray 500
EP-#300 #300  Earth Pulp Tray 500
©ECO PACKAGING. ALL RIGHT RESERVED 2020 7
COMPOSTABLE SUGARCANE PLATES & BOWLS
Code Product Name Case Pack Case Price
EP-011P 6” Compostable Sugarcane Plate  1000
EP-007P 7” Compostable Sugarcane Plate  1000
EP-013P 9” Compostable Sugarcane Plate  500
EP-013DL Clear Dome Lid for 9” Plate 200
EP-012P
9” Compostable Sugarcane Plate –
3 Compartment
500
EP-010P 10” Compostable Sugarcane Plate  500
EP-0103P 10” Compostable Sugarcane Plate 500
EP-SSC08 8oz Compostable Sugarcane Bowl 1000
EP-SSC12 12oz Compostable Sugarcane Bowl 1000
EP-SSC16 16oz Compostable Sugarcane Bowl 1000
EP-SSL12
Clear Dome Lid for 12/16oz
Sugarcane Bowl
200
EP-SSC40 40oz Compostable Sugarcane Bowl 400
EP-FBL230
Compostable Lid for 40oz
Sugarcane Bowl
400

EP-SSC2
2oz Compostable Sugarcane
Portion Cup
2500
EP-SSCL2
Compostable Sugarcane Lid for 2oz
Portion Cup
2500
EP-SSC5 5oz Compostable Sugarcane Bowl 1000
EP-76DL
Clear Dome Lid for 5oz  Sugarcane
Bowl
1000
COMPOSTABLE RECTANGULAR SUGARCANE TRAY
Code Product Name Case Pack Case Price
EP-RST28 28oz Rectangular Sugarcane Tray 300
EP-RST32 32oz Rectangular Sugarcane Tray 300
EP-SRTL85
Clear Lid for 24-32 Rec Sugarcane
Tray
400
EP-SQ32 32oz Fibre Square Tray 300
EP-SQ32-3
32oz Fibre Square Tray – 3
Compartment
300

1000
EP-CKNF6-B 6.5” Compostable Knife - Black 1000
 EP-CKIT
Compostable Cutlery Kit
(Fork+Knive+Spoon+Napkin)
250
©ECO PACKAGING. ALL RIGHT RESERVED 2020 10
COMPOSTABLE PAPER HOT CUP
Code Product Name
Case
Pack
Case Price
EP-BHPC4 4oz Compostable Hot Paper Cup 1000
EP-BHCL04 62mm Compostable Hot Cup Lid   1000
EP-BHPC8 8oz Compostable Hot Paper Cup 1000
EP-BHPC10 10oz Compostable Hot Paper Cup 1000
EP-BHPC12 12oz Compostable Hot Paper Cup 1000
EP-BHPC16 16oz Compostable Hot Paper Cup 1000
EP-BHPC20 20oz Compostable Hot Paper Cup 1000
EP-BHPC8W
8oz Compostable Hot Paper Cup
Simple Plain
1000
EP-BHPC12W
12oz Compostable Hot Paper Cup
Simple Plain
1000
EP-BHPC16W
16oz Compostable Hot Paper Cup
Simple Plain
1000
EP-BHIC8 8oz Compostable Insulated Hot Cup  1000
EP-BHIC12   12oz Compostable Insulated Hot Cup 600
EP-BHIC16   16oz Compostable Insulated Hot Cup 600
EP-BDWC08
8oz Compostable Double-Wall Hot
Cup
500

500
COMPOSTABLE KID CUP
Code Product Name
Case
Pack
Case Price
EP-KC08-OW 8oz Kid Cup – One Earth 1000
EP-SPL90 Compostable Sippy Lid 1000
COMPOSTABLE BAMBOO FIBRE HOT CUP
Code Product Name
Case
Pack
Case Price
EP-BHKC04 4oz Compostable Bamboo Hot Cup 1000
EP-BHKC08 8oz Compostable Bamboo Hot Cup 1000
EP-BHKC10 10oz Compostable Bamboo Hot Cup 1000
EP-BHKC12 12oz Compostable Bamboo Hot Cup 1000
EP-BHKC16 16oz Compostable Bamboo Hot Cup 1000
EP-BHKC20 20oz Compostable Bamboo Hot Cup 1000
©ECO PACKAGING. ALL RIGHT RESERVED 2020 11
EP-BDKC08
8oz Compostable Bamboo Double
Wall Cup
500
EP-BDKC12
12oz Compostable Bamboo Double
Wall Cup
500
EP-BDKC16
16oz Compostable Bamboo Double
Wall Cup
500
EP-BDKC20
20oz Compostable Bamboo Double
Wall Cup
500
LIDS & ACCESSORIES - HOT CUP
Code Product Name
Case
Pack
Case Price
EP-SUL80 80mm Compostable Fibre Hot Lid 1000
EP-SUL90 90mm Compostable Fibre Hot Lid 1000
EP-BHCL80 80mm Compostable Hot Cup Lid   1000
EP-BHCL90
90mm Compostable Hot Cup Lid
White
1000
EP-BHCL90B
90mm Compostable Hot Cup Lid
Black
1000 Temporary Unavailable
EP-HL80B 80mm Plastic Hot Cup Lid - Black 1000
EP-HL80W 80mm Plastic Hot Cup Lid - White 1000
EP-HL90B 90mm Plastic Hot Cup Lid - Black 1000
EP-HL90W 90mm Plastic Hot Cup Lid - White 1000
PHCL-D90 90mm Plastic Hot Cup Lid - Yellow 1000
PHCL-D90 90mm Plastic Hot Cup Lid - Blue 1000
PHCL-D90 90mm Plastic Hot Cup Lid - Brown 1000
PHCL-D90 90mm Plastic Hot Cup Lid - Red 1000

EP-EFB3 9x3x3" Eco Foodie Box 200
EP-EFB4 7x4x3.5" Eco Foodie Box 200
EP-EFB5 8x3x4.5" Eco Foodie Box 200
EP-EFB7 12x3.5x7.5" Eco Foodie Box 100
EP-EFT9 Eco Foodie Chip Cup 500
©ECO PACKAGING. ALL RIGHT RESERVED 2020 13
COMPOSTABLE KRAFT BOWL
Code Product Name
Case
Pack
Case Price
EP-BPB03 3oz Compostable Kraft Paper Bowl 1000
PFC03FL Flat Lid for 3oz Paper Soup Bowl  2000
EP-BPB05 5oz Compostable Kraft Paper Bowl 1000
PFC05FL Flat Lid for 5oz Paper Soup Bowl  2000
EP-BPB20 20oz Compostable Kraft Paper Bowl 300
EP-BPB32 32oz Compostable Kraft Paper Bowl 300
EP-BFL150
Compostable Lid for 16-32oz Bowl -
Clear
300
EP-PFBL150
Recyclable Lid for 16-32oz Salad Bowl-
Clear
300
EP-BPB26 26oz Compostable Kraft Paper Bowl 300
EP-BFL180 Compostable Lid for 26oz Bowl - Clear 300 Coming Soon!
EP-BPB44 44oz Compostable Kraft Paper Bowl 300
EP-BFL185 Compostable Lid for 44oz Bowl - Clear 300
EP-PFBL185
Recyclable Lid for 44oz Salad Bowl-
Clear
300
©ECO PACKAGING. ALL RIGHT RESERVED 2020 14
COMPOSTABLE PAPER SOUP CUP
Code Product Name
Case
Pack
Case Price
EP-BHSC06 6oz Compostable Paper Soup Cup 1000
EP-BHSC08 8oz Compostable Paper Soup Cup 1000
EP-BHSC10 10oz Compostable Paper Soup Cup 1000
EP-SSL90 Fibre Lid for 6/8/10oz Soup Cup 1000
EP-SCL90 Vented Lid for 6/8/10oz Soup Cup 1000
EP-BHCL90
Compostable Lid for 6/8/10oz Soup
Cup
1000
EP-90DL
Compostable Dome Lid for 8oz Food
Cup
1000
EP-BHSC12 12oz Compostable Paper Soup Cup 500
EP-BHSC16 16oz Compostable Paper Soup Cup  500
EP-BHSC24 24oz Compostable Paper Soup Cup  500
EP-BHSC32 32oz Compostable Paper Soup Cup  500
EP-SSL115 Fibre Lid for 12-32oz Soup Cup 1000
EP-SCL115 Vented Lid for 12-32oz Soup Cup 1000
EP-BSCL115
Compostable Lid for 12-32oz Soup
Cup
500
EP-115DL
Compostable Lid for 12-32oz Food
Cup
500
EP-BPB1000 1000ml Kraft Soup Bowl  600
PFCL850 Lid for 1000ml Paper Food Bowl  600
COMPOSTABLE BAMBOO FIBRE SOUP CUP
Code Product Name
Case
Pack
Case Price
EP-BKSC8
8oz Compostable Bamboo Fibre Soup
Cup
1000
EP-BKSC12
12oz Compostable Bamboo Fibre
Soup Cup
500
EP-BKSC16
16oz Compostable Bamboo Fibre
Soup Cup
500
©ECO PACKAGING. ALL RIGHT RESERVED 2020 15
COMPOSTABLE GARBAGE BIN LINER
Code Product Name Case Pack Case Price
EP-GB2024 20x24” Compostable Garbage Bag 100
EP-GB2636 26x36” Compostable Garbage Bag 100
EP-GB3039 30x39” Compostable Garbage Bag 100
EP-GB3550 35x50” Compostable Garbage Bag 150
COMPOSTABLE COLD CUP
Code Product Name Case Pack Case Price
EP-CC1 1oz Compostable Cold Cup  3000
EP-CC3 3oz Compostable Cold Cup  1000
EP-CC5 5oz Compostable Cold Cup  2000
EP-CC6 6oz Compostable Cold Cup  2000
EP-CC7 7oz Compostable Cold Cup  2000
EP-CC9 9oz Compostable Cold Cup  2000
EP-76FL 76mm Compostable Semi Flat Lid  2000
EP-76DL 76mm Compostable Dome Lid  1000
EP-76F 76mm Compostable Flat Lid  2000
EP-CC10 9oz Compostable Cold Cup 98mm 1000
EP-CC12 12oz Compostable Cold Cup 98mm 1000
EP-CC16 16oz Compostable Cold Cup 98mm 1000
EP-CC20 20oz Compostable Cold Cup 98mm 1000
EP-CC24 24oz Compostable Cold Cup 98mm 600
 EP-98FL 98mm Compostable Flat Lid  1000
EP-98DL 98mm Compostable Dome Lid  1000
EP-98DLN
98mm Compostable Dome Lid – NO
HOLE
1000
 EP-FC98
98mm Compostable Sippy Lid – Big
hole
1000
 EP-SPL98 98mm Compostable Sippy Lid -  1000
EP-CC32 32oz Compostable Cold Cup 300
EP-107DL 107mm Compostable Dome Lid  600
©ECO PACKAGING. ALL RIGHT RESERVED 2020 16
Code Product Name Case Pack Case Price
EP-QC12
12oz Compostable Clear Cup
(96mm)
1000
EP-QC16
16oz Compostable Clear Cup
(96mm)
1000
EP-CC1296
12oz Compostable Cold Cup 96mm
Maple Stripe
1000 Temporary Unavailable
EP-CC1696
16oz Compostable Cold Cup 96mm
Maple Stripe
1000 Temporary Unavailable
EP-CC2096
20oz Compostable Cold Cup 96mm
Maple Stripe
1000
EP-96FL 96mm Compostable Flat Lid 1000
EP-96DL 96mm Compostable Dome Lid 1000
EP-CL96S 96mm Compostable Sippy Lid 1000
EP-IC3 3oz Compostable Insert Cup 2000
EP-CL96I
96mm Compostable Semi Dome
Insert Lid

EP-GSB1219
12"×19" Compostable Shopping
Bag
1000
COMPOSTABLE GLOVES
Code Product Name Case Pack Case Price
EP-GLV-S Compostable Gloves - Small 100
EP-GLV-M Compostable Gloves - Medium 100
EP-GLV-L Compostable Gloves - Large 100
©ECO PACKAGING. ALL RIGHT RESERVED 2020 18
NON-COMPOSTABLE PRODUCTS
PAPER  HOT CUP
Product Code Product Name Case Pack Case Price
HPC04W 4oz Paper Hot Cup - White 1000
HPC08W 8oz Paper Hot Cup - White 1000
HPC10W 10oz Paper Hot Cup - White 1000
HPC12W 12oz Paper Hot Cup - White 1000
HPC16W 16oz Paper Hot Cup - White 1000
HPC20W 20oz Paper Hot Cup - White 600
DWC08 8oz Double Wall - Kraft 500
DWC12 12 oz Double Wall- Kraft 500
DWC16 16 oz Double Wall- Kraft 500
DWC20 20 oz Double Wall- Kraft 500

PFC16 16oz Paper Soup Bowl  500
PFC32 32oz Paper Soup Bowl  500
EP-SCL115 Vented Lid for 12/16/32oz Soup Cup  1000
PFC-780 26oz Paper Food Bowl  780ml 600
PFC-850 28oz Paper Food Bowl  850ml 600
PFC-1000 32oz Paper Food Bowl  1000ml 600
KPFC-1000 32oz Paper Food Bowl  1000ml - Kraft 600
PFCL850 Lid for 26~32oz Paper Food Bowl  600
©ECO PACKAGING. ALL RIGHT RESERVED 2020 19
FLEXSTYLE PAPER FOOD CUP
Product Code Product Name
Case
Pack
Case Price
EP-KPB08 8oz FLEXSTYLE CONTAINER(KRAFT) 500 Coming Soon!
EP-KPB12 12oz FLEXSTYLE CONTAINER(KRAFT) 500
EP-KPB16 16oz FLEXSTYLE CONTAINER(KRAFT) 500
EP-KPBL97
LID FOR 16/16 oz FLEXSTYLE
CONTAINER+ (KRAFT)
500
EARTHPAK
Product Code Product Name
Case
Pack
Case Price
EarthPak
EP#N1 #1 EarthPak  26oz Paper Food Box  450
EP#N2 #2 EarthPak 64oz Paper Food Box  200
EP#N3 #3 EarthPak 64oz Paper Food Box  200
EP#N4 #4 EarthPak  96oz Paper Food Box  160
EP#N8 #8 EarthPak 44oz Paper Food Box  300
Smart Pack
EP-SPB#4 #4 Smart Pack Box 160
EP-PFP16 16oz Food Pail – Kraft 450
NATURAL KRAFT PAPER BOWL
Product Code Product Name
Case
Pack
Case Price
EP-PFB16 16oz Natural Kraft Salad Bowl 300
EP-PFB20 20oz Natural Kraft Salad Bowl 300
EP-PFB32 32oz Natural Kraft Salad Bowl 300
EP-PFBL150 Clear Dome Lid for 16-32oz Salad Bowl 300
EP-PFB24 24oz Natural Kraft Salad Bowl 300
EP-PFBL24 Clear Dome Lid for 24oz Salad Bowl 300
EP-PFB26 26oz Natural Kraft Salad Bowl 300
EP-PFBL180 Clear Dome Lid for 26oz Salad Bowl 300
EP-PFB44 44oz Natural Kraft Salad Bowl 300
EP-PFBL185 Clear Dome Lid for 44oz Salad Bowl 300
©ECO PACKAGING. ALL RIGHT RESERVED 2020 20
EP-
PFP16W

TSB101010
10x10x10"Paper Bag w/Rope
Handle
250
EP-
TSB8410
8x4.5x10.25"Paper Bag w/Rope
Handle
250
©ECO PACKAGING. ALL RIGHT RESERVED 2020 21
EP-
TSB10513
10x5x13"Paper Bag w/Rope Handle 250
CLEAR COLD CUP (Recyclable Plastic)
Product Code Product Name Case Pack Case Price
RPET-CC12 12/14oz Clear Cold Cup 1000
RPET-CC16 16oz Clear Cold Cup 1000
RPET-CC20 20oz Clear Cold Cup 1000
RPET-CC24 24oz Clear Cold Cup 600
98IC Insert Cup 4oz 1000
RPET-98FL 98mm Flat Lid (16/20/24oz) 1000
RPET-98DL 98mm Dome Lid (16/20/24oz) 1000
PORTION CUPS & LIDS
Product Code Product Name Case Pack Case Price
TT-SC100
1oz Portion Cup

Product Code Product Name Case Pack Case Price
HDC06 6oz Hinged Deli Container  200
HDC08 8oz Hinged Deli Container  200
HDC12 12oz Hinged Deli Container  200
HDC16 16oz Hinged Deli Container  200
HDC16S
16oz Hinged Deli Container -
Shallow
200
HDC24 24oz Hinged Deli Container  200
HDC32 32oz Hinged Deli Container  200
HDC48 48oz Hinged Deli Container  200
©ECO PACKAGING. ALL RIGHT RESERVED 2020 22
CLEAR ROUND SALAD BOWL
Product Code Product Name Case Pack Case Price
RPET18SB 18oz Round Salad Bowl 300
RPET24SB 24oz Round Salad Bowl 300
RPET32SB 32oz Round Salad Bowl 300
RPET178L
178mm Clear Lid for 18-32oz Salad
Bowl 300
RECYCLABLE POLYPRO CUTLERY